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Name Extension Room Grade/Title School Email Website
Irving Main Number 732-572-1205

Attendance Line 1001/1002 Office Office Irving School lmoran@hpschools.net / kingram@hpschools.net
Alsager, Mary 7262 301 1st Grade Irving School malsager@hpschools.net

Blevins, Lindsay 7266 132 PSD Irving School lblevins@hpschools.net
Caminiti, Christel 1003 Nurse's Office Nurse Irving School ccaminiti@hpschools.net

Curtin, Susan 7273 133 Kindergarten Irving School scurtin@hpschools.net
Daly, Michelle 7263 121 Interventionist Irving School mdaly@hpschools.net

DeMarco, Michele 7267 B01 Art Irving School mdemarco@hpschools.net
Du Brul, Renee 7284 206 1st Grade Irving School rdubrul@hpschools.net

Gappa, Christine 7275 Preschool Office Pre-K- PIRS Irving School cgappa@hpschools.net
Gray, Jean 7271 Modular 2-a Kindergarten - ICR Irving School jgray@hpschools.net

Hathaway, Priscilla 7269 303 1st Grade Irving School phathaway@hpschools.net
Huggins, Ashley 7283 201 ESL Irving/Middle ahuggins@hpschools.net
Ingram, Keisha 1002 Office Secretary Irving School kingram@hpschools.net
Isley, Joseph 7311 126 Special Education Irving School jisley@hpschools.net

Kausch, Barbara 7277 Modular 1-a Kindergarten Irving School bkausch@hpschools.net
Klavan, Deena 7309 129 Occupational Therapist Ed Services dklavan@hpschools.net
Koval, Jesscia 7203 125 Special Education Irving School jkoval@hpschools.net

Lawless, Jennifer 7310 123 Special Education Irving School jlawless@hpschools.net
Lucas, Sara 7272 Modular 2-a Kindergarten Irving School slucas@hpschools.net

Luxenberg, Dave 7268 Gym - 124 Gym Irving School dluxenberg@hpschools.net
Manno, Margaret 7308 B03 Speech Ed Services mmanno@hpschools.net

Marks, Leslie none 129 PT Ed Services lmarks@hpschools.net
Marrero, Amanda 7115 Modular 1-b Kindergarten Irving School amarrero@hpschools.net
Maruca, Robert 1025 107 School Counselor Irving School rmaruca@hpschools.net
McNally, Megan 1098 Office Principal Irving School mmcnally@hpschools.net
Medine, Lizbeth 7278 120 Pre-K Irving School lmedine@hpschools.net
Moran, Linda 1001 Office Secretary Irving School lmoran@hpschools.net

Novielli, Cassandra 7116 122 Pre-K Irving School cnovielli@hpschools.net
Papoutsakis, Helen 7285 207 1st Grade Irving School hpapoutsakis@hpschools.net

Parham,Nicole 7261 302 1st Grade Irving School nparham@hpschools.net
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Radtke, Helen 7241 B04 Music Irving/Bartle School hradtke@hpschools.net
Sabony, Gabrielle 7128 304 1st Grade Irving School gsabony@hpschools.net

Sakoutis, Kara 7146 131 Kindergarten Irving School ksakoutis@hpschools.net
Schlessinger, Caia 7265 201 ESL Ed Services cschlessinger@hpschools.net

Serrano, Cassandra 7274 130 Special Education Irving School cserrano@hpschools.net
Shannon, Ana 7305 104 Social Worker Ed Services ashannon@hpschools.net

Silverman, TerriAnn 7289 203 Interventionist Irving School tsilverman@hpschools.net
Sphatt-McGrath, Holly 7286 137 Media Specialist Irving School hsphatt-mcgrath@hpschools.net

Tyler, April 7270 204 Special Education Irving School atyler@hpschools.net
Vargas, Anna 7288 Preschool Office Pre-K- PIC Irving School avargas@hpschools.net

von Lenski, Stephanie 7281 134 Pre-K Irving School svonlenski@hpschools.net
Walsh, Sarah 7171 Modular 2-b Kindergarten Irving School swalsh@hpschools.net
Zarra, Vicki 7282 135 Pre-K Irving School vzarra@hpschools.net


